
 

 

Field Support Centers 

Directors of Student Support and School Counseling Managers 
 

Borough(s)              

Districts(s) 

Deputy Director of Student 

Services 

School Counseling Manager  

K-8 (unless otherwise noted) 

School Counseling Manager 

9-12 (unless otherwise noted) 

Manhattan 

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 

Marjory Matthieu Kodjovi 
MMatthieukodjovi@schools.nyc.

gov 

BB: 917-355-3082 

Off: 212-356-3851 

John Strachan 
JStrach@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-738-3022 

Off: 212-356-3884 

Heather LaValle 

HLaVall@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-556-4370 
 

Karina Rodriguez 

KRodriguez9@schools.nyc.gov 

BB:  646-831-9096 

Off: 212-356-3762 

Bronx 

7, 8, 9,  10, 11, 

12 

Raymond Palmer - D. 7, 10, HS 

RPalmer4@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-610-7948 

Off: 718-741-5049 

Yvonne Malcolm Spears (K-5) 

D. 7, 10, 12 

YMalcol@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 646-385-1339 

Off: 718-741-8796 

Deborah Cimini (MS) 

DCimini@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 917-355-7010 

Off: 718-794-4920 

Bronx 

7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 

12 

Anthony Stiffler - D. 8, 9, 11, 12 

AStiffl@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 646-701-4844 

Off: 718-794-4901 

Maria Mace (K-5) D. 8, 9, 11 

MMace@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 718-473-6938 

Off: 718-794-4920 

Janet Vasquez (HS) 

JVasque2@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 646-291-9950 

Off. 718-741-3413 

North 

Brooklyn 

13, 14, 15, 16, 

19, 23, 32 

Steven Strull 
SStrull@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-421-2897 

 

Lauren Levine (K-5) 

LLevine12@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-967-9683 

Off: 718-935-4617 

 

Denise Lanier (K-5) 

DLanier@schools.nyc.gov 

Off:  718-935-3433 

 

 

Jami Whitney (MS/ HS) 

D 15,19,32 

JWhitney@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-751-8624 

Off: 718-935-4600 
 

Stacey Haley (MS & HS)  

D 13,14,16,23 

SHaley@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 917-826-7389 

Off: 718-935-4557 

South 

Brooklyn 

17, 18, 20, 21, 

22 

Beverly Logan 

BLogan2@schools.nyc.gov 

 

Off: 718-420-5613 

Wladimir Lewis-Thomas D. 17, 18, 22 

WThomas@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 646-671-2064 

 

Gregg Yancovitch D. 20, 21, 22 

GYancovitch@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-330-0211 

Off. 718-759-4869 

Kevin Rank 

KRank@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-324-9396 

Off: 718-630-1697 
 

 

North Queens 

24, 25, 26, 30 

Gillian Smith 

GSmith6@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 917-794-8972 

Off: 718-391-8365 

Donna Braislford (Designee) 

DBrails@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 646-413-1987 

Off. 718-391-8285 

Sean Brandeis 

SBrande3@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 917-972-1571 

Off. 718-391-8245 
 

Peter McHugh  
(School Climate Manager) 

PMcHugh3@schools.nyc.gov 

Off. 718-391-8188 
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Field Support Centers 

Directors of Student Support and School Counseling Managers 
 

South Queens 

27, 28, 29 

Rachelle Lewis 
RLewis4@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-647-1388 

Off: 718-642-5754 

Tariq McKay 
TMcKay@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 917-612-4031 

Off: 718-348-2965 

Natasha Eastman 

NEastman@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 347-446-7213  

Off: 718-348-2964 

Staten Island 

31 

Andaye Delacruz 

Adelacr2@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 917-826-3715 

Off: 718-281-7662 

Gilleyan Hargrove 

GHargro@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 917-439-7146 

Off: 718-399-1557 

Robert Laurenzano 

RLauren3@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 917-803-4633 

Off: 718-420-5687 

Affinity 

 

 Lachelle Gaillard 

LGaillard@schools.nyc.gov 

BB: 646-306-6822 

Off: 718-935-4253 
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